
Date Day Class Topics Moderator Speaker

1/12/2023 Friday Theory class Interpretation of ECG and Echocardiography in PAC -
Dr Hariom 

Khandelwal

4/12/2023 Monday Theory class
Interpretation of Chest Xray and Pulmonary 

function tests in PAC
- Dr Kumar Parag

5/12/2023 Tuesday Clinical seminar Preanesthetic check-up and Risk assessment - Dr Nishith Govil

6/12/2023 Wednesday Group Discussion Cardiac Physiology Dr Robina Makker Dr Deepika Yadav

7/12/2023 Thurday Case presentation Elderly patient with uncontrolled hypertension -
Dr Mahima 

Manchanda

8/12/2023 Friday Journal club Topic will be assigned Dr Bhaskar Dutt Dr Rahul Pradeep

11/12/2023 Monday Theory class Invasive & Non-invasive Blood pressure monitoring Dr Neha Mehra Dr Rinkle Aggarwal

12/12/2023 Tuesday Clinical seminar ECG Monitoring Dr Nishith Govil Dr Divij Dhyani

13/12/2023 Wednesday Group Discussion
CVP monitoring & method of insertion of CVP 

catheter

Dr Anoop Singh 

Negi
Dr Manaswita Bisht

14/12/2023 Thursday Case presentation With history of previous MI/ Angina - Dr Ayushi Dobhal

15/12/2023 Friday Journal club Topic will be assigned Dr Tenzin Kyizom
Dr Siddharth 

Chandra

18/12/2023 Monday Theory class
Pulmonary artery pressure monitoring and method 

of insertion of PA catheter
Dr Kumar Parag Dr Chhaya

19/12/2023 Tuesday Clinical seminar
Invasive and Non-invasive methods of CO 

monitoring
Dr Ashutosh Singh

Dr Vishal Pratap 

Singh

20/12/2023 Wednesday Group Discussion Pulse plethysmography Dr Robina Makker Dr Poulami Barman

21/12/2023 Thursday Case presentation With MS - Dr Ashima Sethi

22/12/2023 Friday Journal club Topic will be assigned Dr Ashutosh Singh Dr Aditi Sharma

25/12/2023 Monday Theory class Capnography and other gas analyser Dr Neha Kathor
Dr Mansi 

Choudhary

26/12/2023 Tuesday Clinical seminar Neuromuscular monitoring
Dr Anoop Singh 

Negi
Dr Devanshu Singh

27/12/2023 Wednesday Group Discussion Temperature and Urine output monitoring Dr Tenzin Kyizom Dr Ajay Malik

28/12/2023 Thursday
ICU Morbidity & Mortality 

review/ Thesis progress
- - -

29/12/2023 Friday
MCQ based test Log book 

review
-

Dr Hariom 

Khandelwal
-
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